CATEGORIA M1

Pos Num Cat ID Atl

52 M1 560722A
45 M1 349798X
43 M1 ES16840
59 M1 ES16856
46 M1 637045Y
44 M1 601783E
48 M1 524387K
47 M1 997912C
58 M1 994296Q
10 53 M1 797254F
11 49 M1 871678J
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12 51 M1 824810L
CATEGORIA M2

1 83 M2 867947V
2 84 M2 433843R
3 75 M2 917804Q
4 74 M2 ES16837
5 77 M2 983710X
6 79 M2 907458B
7 90 M2 820586Q
8 92 M2 894415B
9 73 M2 499679P

10 76 M2 885440X
11 87 M2 823424C
12 80 M2 665567C
13 88 M2 975687U
14 98 M2 7447

CATEGORIA M3

101 M3 461397W
102 M3 834080N
107 M3 587701W
106 M3 408395G
104 M3 627178G
109 M3 627739A
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CATEGORIA M4

122 M4 610238P
126 M4 109634B
124 M4 466706H
132 M4 892071K
125 M4 ES16304
127 M4 906957W
133 M4 574932P
140 M4 728887V
141 M4 ES16864
10 135 M4 459015Y
11 139 M4 469563C
12 130 M4 996449T
13 142 M4 713951V
14 137 M4 5245053
15 131 M4 716153Y
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CATEGORIA OVER 50

153 M6 621840E
160 M5 433524H
154 M5 369055M
163 M5 466846V
156 M5 391715W
152 M5 782744B
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Nome

ZAMPESE FABIO
GALANTE IVAN
GRUENER MARCEL
WEISS MICHAEL
BARIZZA LUIGI
COCON DENIS
BENVENUTI LUCA
BORGOGNO ANDREA

SANTACROCE LEOPOLDO ALDO

SCRINZI SIMONE
BEDESCHI ALBERTO
FROLDI IVAN

PIAZZA THOMAS
FONTANA KLAUS
RAMPIN MAURO
KARNER ANDREAS
CURCIO MARCO
ARTUSI ANDREA
NEFORI MATTEO
FRANZIN MICHELE
GHISONI MASSIMO
BORGHI ERMANNO
FRANZI MICHELE
FAVALORO MICHELE
PAINI CRISTIAN
OPLT LIBOR

LANER ANDREAS
ZANANDREA LUCA
NAVE VALENTINO
CESCA MAURICIO
ZUCCOLINI CARLO
BASSOLI MANUEL

PENDINI ANDREA
ALVERA' PAOLO
GILBERTI MARCO
KOFLER ANDREAS
HEIGL LEOPOLD

SAVIO DANIELE
TREVISAN STEFANO

DI GERONIMO MICHELE
KATZMAYER GERHARD
SACCU ALESSANDRO
DISCACCIATI MARCO
ARABIA ALESSANDRO
BASSO CESARE
SERENA GIUSEPPE
AVONDETTO MARCO

VIVIANI ROBERTO
PERKMANN WALTER
ARICI LEONARDO
CANALI GIUSEPPE
INAMA ROLANDO
BIRELLO PAOLO

Societa

BIKE PRO ACTION

BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

URC OETZTAL

ROSSATZ

ASD SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
DARRA RACING TEAM ASD
S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD
PROFI BIKE TEAM-ASD

GS ZANOLINI BIKE PROF. ASD
ASD ALPENJET

L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD

GC CAVRIANESE D.DARRA ASD

SUNSHINE RACERS ASVNALS-SEKT.R.
ASC OLANG

ASD SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
WSA VIPERBIKE KAERNTEN

SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A.

G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD
PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD

FREE BIKERS TEAM

LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ASD
ASDTEAM CARPENTARI

G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA ASD
GARDA SPORT ASD

GC CAVRIANESE D.DARRA ASD
KONA CYCLING POINT

ASD TEAM RAINER-WURZ S.C.

ASD SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
MTB BORGHETTO ALL'ADIGE-TN-ASD
ASD POL. TRIVIUM

LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ASD
MOUNTAIN BIKE ISERA ASD

ADV CORRATEC

ASD G.S. CICLI OLYMPIA
RACING ROSOLA BIKE ASD
REWEL TEAM ASV
SPORTUNION MTB TEAM

ASD VC TORRE VALLORTIGARA
ASD SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
ASD PVB BERGNER BRAU
MTB-CLUB KOPPL

UCLA 1991 ASD

TEAM MTB LOMAZZO - ASD
FOUR ES RACING TEAM

BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

US LITEGOSA

ASDCICLISTICA BRICHERASIO

RACING ROSOLA BIKE ASD

ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN

RACING ROSOLA BIKE ASD

S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD
TEAM MARTINA ASD

ASD SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE

ID Soc
031495
032598
URC

ROS

031431
023594
023489
210393
211009
211010
200315
021933

210404
210334
031431
WSA
070770
022880
070304
032933
071041
200381
022880
023473
021933
KONA

211018
031431
201032
050723
071041
200280

032689
030277
022601
211100
SPO
030541
031431
200303
MTBC
060423
023269
032941
032598
201153
010311

022601
210356
022601
023489
022857
031431

Tempo
1.18.54,5
1.23.44;3
1.2351,1
1.27.31,7
1.28.51,9
1.31.52,7
1.33.33,0

-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro

1.20.54,5
1.20.55,3
1.25.10,1
1.25.48,0
1.26.38,8
1.29.25,9
1.30.18,5
1.31.28,2
1.33.52,5
1.34.15,7
1.35.49,8
1.39.17,5

-1 giro

-1 giro

1.27.12,2
1.33.16,7
1.34.13,5
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro

1.26.57,6
1.28.57,6
1.30.47,0
1.33.35,4
1.36.15,6
1.37.17,9
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro

1.35.33,5
1.35.37,3
1.36.02,5
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro



7 168 M5 391672B
8 166 M5 950288P
9 161 M6 627986K
10 159 M5 932221M
11 158 M6 374223F
12 151 M5 595391P
13 155 M6 440176F
14 164 M6 391830W
15 165 M5 847401W

CATEGORIA OVER 50

1 MT 915341U
2 MT 884726Q
23 MT 973613X
25 MT 831930K
12 MT 612781W
36 MT 914268A
14 MT 673255K
6 MT 559960Q
34 MT 908128H
10 7 MT 836825B
11 33 MT 727014K
12 4 MT 853837Q
13 9 MT 786769Q
14 19 MT 8194887
15 13 MT 870207N
16 21 MT 972151X
17 20 MT 928713W
18 8 MT 891630T
19 5 MT 584698Y
20 24 MT 981987G
21 31 MT 940236G
22 29 MT 772484V
23 22 MT 941410Y
24 30 MT 804177S
25 11 MT 879349Y
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DELLAGIACOMA PIERGIORGIO

ERSPAN MAURIZIO
TAVERNAR FRANCO
MARMSOLER ANDREAS
MANTESE FRANCO
FONTANA GIORGIO
FORMENTON DANIELE
CAPPELLETTI ARTHUR
OLIVETTI LUCA

PANIZZA RICCARDO
SCOTTI ALESSANDRO
JUNG DANIEL

SENTER GIANNI

ZULIAN IVAN

BALDUINI MATTEO
BRAVIN ANDREA
ARGANI LUCA PRAKASH
BUSI MARCO
KIEBACHER ARMIN
BONOMINI GIOVANNI
ALLONI MARCO
KIEBACHER DANIEL
BIASIOLI ANDREA
PERATHONER DIEGO
MORO ANDREA
SALVATORI DAVIDE
BORRELLI MARCO
AGOSTINI ALESSIO
DURNWALDER MARKUS
PEZZOTTA MICHELE
PANCERA STEFANO
CLAUSI ROBERTO
CAPPELLI ALESSANDRO
RIGHETTI SIMONE

L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD
BREN TEAM TRENTO ASD
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD
ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN

ASD SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE

SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION ASD
PEDALI DI MARCA TEAM PERFORMANCE

ASVBIKE CLUB EGNA/NEUMARKT

PEDALI DI MARCA TEAM PERFORMANCE

TEAM COMOBIKE ASD

MTB ISEO RACING ASD

ASVLATSCH RAIFFEISEN

MTB LODRONE-LEONI CICLI

BIKE PRO ACTION

PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD

ASD UCI CAPRIVESI

L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD
PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD
ASVST.LORENZEN RAD

LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ASD

C.C. FRANCESCONI ASD
ASVST.LORENZEN RAD

TEAM TODESCO

SUNSHINE RACERS ASVNALS-SEKT.R.
A.S. DIL. BIKE TEAM 53.3

SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A.
DARRA RACING TEAM ASD

TEAM TODESCO

ASD TEAM RAINER-WURZ S.C.

TEAM TODESCO

MDL RACING CREW ASD

UCLA 1991 A.SD

SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A.
GARDA SPORT ASD

200315
201188
200315
210034
031431
070770
032760
210104
032760

023333
023588
211128
201156
031495
070304
050097
200315
070304
210355
071041
022134
210355
032637
210404
050571
070770
023594
032637
211018
032637
023560
060423
070770
023473

-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro
-1 giro

1.19.09,6
1.19.30,5
1.21.56,5
1.22.24,1
1.22.37,9
1.23.43,4
1.25.50,4
1.25.51,6
1.26.40,8
1.27.51,5
1.28.14,7
1.28.45,9
1.29.04,6
1.30.08,1
1.30.09,1
1.30.52,3
1.30.53,6
1.31.09,5
1.31.10,5
1.33.19,6
1.33.36,1
1.33.53,5
1.37.37,6

-1 giro

-1 giro



